Position

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Plant Foreman Elementary
Office Mgr Elementary School
Animal Care Custodian
Custodian

Library Media Clerk Elementary
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Elementary Teacher

Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie  Sub Elementary

Teacher
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie
Animal Care Custodian
Elementary Teacher
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie
Sub la Trabuco Fs
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie
Playground Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department

Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element

Trabuco Element

Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element
Trabuco Element

Trabuco Element

Total Wages

$96,366
$96,344
$58,717
$32,642
$21,967
$21,194
$19,950
$15,590
$15,574
$14,772
$14,423

$13,803
$12,861
$7,398
$7,301
$6,454
$2,218
$2,142
$282

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,822
$30,829
$18,464
$23,975
$2,856
$2,417
$2,533
$1,964
$1,944
$8,510
$223

$179
$167
$590
$848
$836
$29
$28
$4



