Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$96,366	\$30,822
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$96,344	\$30,829
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$58,717	\$18,464
Plant Foreman Elementary		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$32,642	\$23,975
Office Mgr Elementary School		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$21,967	\$2,856
Animal Care Custodian		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$21,194	\$2,417
Custodian		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$19,950	\$2,533
Library Media Clerk Elementary		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$15,590	\$1,964
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$15,574	\$1,944
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$14,772	\$8,510
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie	Sub Elementary Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$14,423	\$223
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$13,803	\$179
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$12,861	\$167
Animal Care Custodian		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$7,398	\$590
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$7,301	\$848
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$6,454	\$836
Sub la Trabuco Fs		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$2,218	\$29
Inst Asst Trabuco Field Studie		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$2,142	\$28
Playground Assistant		Saddleback Valley Unified	Trabuco Element	\$282	\$4